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Complete Network Solutions, Inc. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]6712 NW 18th Drive 
Gainesville, FL 32653 
Phone 352.380.9583 Fax: 352.380.9584 
RCDD: Robert Concelmo
Email address: rconcelmo@cnetsolution.com 
Contact: Chris Clark, cclark@cnetsolution.com
Contact: Shawn Payne, spayne@cnetsolution.com

ComNet Communications, LLC 
10475 Fortune Pkwy. Bldg 100, Ste. 101 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 
Phone: 800.328.8007 ext. 244 Fax: 904.464-0183 
RCDD: Jason Maddox
Contact: Steve Dewing, sdewing@comnetcomm.com 

Network Cabling Services, Inc. 
365 College Drive, Suite 101 
Middleburg, FL 32068 
Phone: 904-276-2695 Fax: 904.298.3805 
RCDD: Cleve R. Carter 
Email address: ccarter@ncscabling.com 
Contact: Michael Steward, msteward@ncscabling.com

Premier Communications Group, Inc. 
110 Cumberland Park Dr. Suite 109 
Saint Augustine, FL 32095 
Phone: 904.230.0431 Fax: 904.230.0430 
RCDD: Floyd Alexander
Email address: Floyd@precommgrp.com
